
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
DIVISION OF TRAFFIC 

 
 

BID DUE DATE:  Monday, November 10, 2014 @ 11:00 AM 
 
BID FOR:  Traffic Signal Maintenance, Borough of Staten Island, Area #5. 
 
PIN NUMBER:  84114SITR815 
 
BIDDERS   DATE 

 REC'D 
  TIME 
REC'D 

E.I.N. NO. BOOK 
NO. 

TOTAL BID 
AMOUNT 
 

LOW 
BIDDER 

1.  E-J Electric Installation, Co.. 11/10/14  9:13AM N/A A08002 $ 11,471,389.65 1 

2.  Hellman Electric Corporation 11/10/14  9:43AM N/A N/A $ 12,782,435.30 3 

3.  Hylan Datacom & Electrical, LLC 11/10/14  9:45AM N/A N/A $ 12,647,026.70 2 

4.  Welsbach Electric Corp. 11/10/14 10:05AM N/A A08007 $ 15,424,857.25 4 

5.  Daidone Electric, Inc. 11/10/14 10:32AM N/A N/A $ 16,416,649.00 5 

6.            

7.           

8.           

9.           

10.         

11.       

12.       

13.       

14.       

15.       

16.       

17.       

18.       

Number of Documents Picked Up:  3 
Number of Solicitation Notices Sent:  499 

 


